
293149 Marcelo Nunes Campos 13 Aprovado

293340 Enoque Manoel Mota 13 Aprovado

308514 Luis Henrique Almeida de Oliveira 11 Aprovado

294302 Laura de Jesus Kohaut 11 Aprovado

295568 Daniel Barbosa Gentilini 11 Aprovado

292394 Marcos Alexandre Santos Gualberto 10 Aprovado

296212 Elias Batista dos Santos 8 Aprovado

296608 Hankary Nicole de Souza Francisco 8 Aprovado

293151 Marcos Antonio Nunes de Campos 7 Aprovado

305602 Aryan Allefer Jesus da Silva 0 - Desclassificado

295977 Camila de Deus Pereira 0 - Desclassificado
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309837 Maria Eduarda Oliveira Campos 16 Aprovado

310928 Mateus Eduardo Scarparo 16 Aprovado

292747 Marcos Antonio Barbosa Carvalho 15 Aprovado

296765 Luiz Gustavo Borges Bomm 15 Aprovado

294308 Andre Kurten Wronski 15 Aprovado

311060 Luiz Henrique Carvalho Pereira dos Santos 14 Aprovado

302052 João Antonio Pipi de Moraes 14 Aprovado
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289999 Christian Silva da Conceicao 0 - Desclassificado

294848 Eduarda Raquel Radieske 0 - Desclassificado

311147 Eduardo Antonio Nolio 0 - Desclassificado

309849 Elzira Olynda Kreiser 0 - Desclassificado

306247 Fernanda Alves Carneiro Assunção 0 - Desclassificado

295818 Fernando Almir Batista da Silva 0 - Desclassificado

298867 Geisiane Leal Magrini 0 - Desclassificado

310565 Igor Araujo dos Santos 0 - Desclassificado

293714 Izadora Kerkhoven Costa 0 - Desclassificado

305300 Lucas Dalmas dos Santos 0 - Desclassificado

295622 Maria Iasmin Campos Teruel 0 - Desclassificado

294917 Marina Robkin Anfilofev 0 - Desclassificado

310414 Rafaela Joyce Melchior 0 - Desclassificado
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295455 Isadora Moro Luber 14 Aprovado

310637 Jenifer Vitoria Rosa 14 Aprovado

309753 Kevin Eduardo Vieira Conceição da Silva 13 Aprovado

309953 Kairon Henrique dos Santos Oliveira 12 Aprovado

310003 Olives Venicios Ferreira de Lima 11 Aprovado

295476 Kauany Karen dos Santos Pedroza 10 Aprovado

310646 Felipe Campagnolo 9 Aprovado

310896 Albano Jacobsen 0 - Desclassificado

310548 Larissa Tauana da Cruz Chueng 0 - Desclassificado

305294 Lucas Santana de Lima 0 - Desclassificado
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290011 Pedro Henrique Vitorino Grachet 16 Aprovado

294981 Matheus Barbosa Pereira 15 Aprovado

296676 Laerte Leite Pimenta Júnior 15 Aprovado

295521 Daynna Lyandra Guaranha de Oliveira 15 Aprovado

310639 Agnaldo Teixeira Pereira Filho 15 Aprovado

308522 Maressa Karoline dos Santos Moraes 14 Aprovado

289992 Wéberton Guimarães Fernandes 14 Aprovado

309847 Maria Helena Raimunda de Souza da Silva 14 Aprovado

310180 Renata Pereira de Macedo Silva 14 Aprovado

294816 Jessé Oliveira da Silva 14 Aprovado

298028 Carlos Henrrique da Silva 14 Aprovado

294509 Bruno de Souza Matos 14 Aprovado

309386 Camilla Francisca dos Santos Pontes 14 Aprovado

310436 Bruno Bonfim da Silva 14 Aprovado

310261 Edivaldo de Souza 13 Aprovado

297738 Debora Vitoria Goncalves Mendes dos Santos. 13 Aprovado

309845 Suzani Sousa Silva 13 Aprovado

311265 Jonielle Thais Chagas dos Santos 13 Aprovado
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310926 Lorena Mallmann Duarte 13 Aprovado

309351 Ruan Santana Cruz da Silva 13 Aprovado

309534 Werike Felix Rodrigues 13 Aprovado

310214 Giancarlo da Costa Becker 13 Aprovado

293805 Hellen Kallinka Prado Costa 13 Aprovado

296228 Poliana Olimpio Santana 12 Aprovado

311221 Jonnys Paula de Souza 12 Aprovado

304213 Ana Natielen de Messias e Alves 12 Aprovado

296661 Mateus Lucas Leorato 12 Aprovado

310179 Guilherme Marinho Andrade 12 Aprovado

310044 Kauanne Mirella Santos da Silva 12 Excedente

296832 Matheus Martins dos Santos 12 Excedente

294759 Emersom Aparecido Guedes Junior 12 Excedente

310111 Iago Laranjeira 12 Excedente

293538 Matheus Cruz Ferreira Gomes 12 Excedente

311128 Lisandra Cassia Marques da Silva 12 Excedente

295148 Adriana Felix Fifueiredo 11 Excedente

311072 Gloria Carvalho Pereira dos Santos 11 Excedente

309881 Vandreane Soares da Costa 11 Excedente

310702 Yorrane Paula de Souza 11 Excedente

310015 Edimara dos Santos Arruda 11 Excedente

297142 Victor Hugo Gatta Silva 10 Excedente
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310069 Jorge Matheus Leite Costa 10 Excedente

302844 Paulo André Evangelista da Silva 10 Excedente

295048 Ismael Silva Ferreira Lima 10 Excedente

310042 Moises Cardoso Leite 10 Excedente

311011 Thiago Lucas Gonçalves da Silva 10 Excedente

308896 Alesten Fernandes Neves 10 Excedente

309571 Anna Vivian da Silva Miranda da Costa 9 Excedente

295758 Ailson Diomar Runhamri Tseremeiwa 9 Excedente

298205 Carlos Eduardo da Silva 9 Excedente

309383 Mayra Carollyne da Silva 9 Excedente

297916 Handrey Vinicius Santana Barbosa 8 Excedente

295578 Luana Cristina Bezerra da Costa 8 Excedente

299612 João Antônio Nascimento Costa 8 Excedente

311048 Amanda Norberto Silva 8 Excedente

292463 Luiz Felipe Albues Rosa 7 Excedente

300472 Marcelo Eduardo Moreira Nascimento 7 Excedente

310019 Marcos Paulo Alves da Silva 7 Excedente

310039 Cremair Lopes Lira 6 Excedente

309915 José Rodrigo dos Reis Galvão 6 Excedente

310700 Uelson Junior Silverio Oliveira 5 Excedente

297426 Thalita Benedita Silva Ibanez 5 Excedente

310251 Helder de Souza Abreu 4 Excedente
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306317 Alejandro Ruam Facco Mariano 0 - Desclassificado

310128 Alessandro Olivera Santos 0 - Desclassificado

303463 Ana Regina Ribeiro Soares 0 - Desclassificado

308598 Annelyse Pereira Fávero 0 - Desclassificado

310135 Antenor Guilherme dos Santos Sousa 0 - Desclassificado

310694 Axl Cristhofer Silverio Gonçalves 0 - Eliminado

295646 Breno Silva Pereira 0 - Desclassificado

304047 Cleiton Montes Lobo 0 - Desclassificado

310908 Elaine Barbosa Teodoro 0 - Desclassificado

303401 Elaine da Silva Gonçalves 0 - Desclassificado

310192 Élvia da Silva Ribeiro 0 - Desclassificado

310905 Felipe Augusto Ramos da Silva 0 - Desclassificado

297048 Flavia Cristina Souza Leite 0 - Desclassificado

310964 Gilmar Traytowu 0 - Desclassificado

309033 Jaderson Arruda Martins 0 - Desclassificado

297921 João Victor Silva Castilho 0 - Desclassificado

309556 Jose Carlos da Silva Filho 0 - Desclassificado

294752 Juliana Atanazio de Almeida 0 - Desclassificado

309368 Lais Rebeca Santos Barbosa 0 - Desclassificado

310423 Laisa Francisco de Souza 0 - Desclassificado

310415 Larissa Francisco de Souza 0 - Desclassificado

294739 Lavynia Lorena Rodrigues de Anicesio 0 - Desclassificado
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297067 Marcelo Guerrero dos Santos 0 - Desclassificado

308627 Maria Carolina dos Santos 0 - Desclassificado

292181 Matheus Alves Nogueira 0 - Desclassificado

296754 Mauricio Jeronimo da Silva 0 - Desclassificado

310620 Rayane Ferreira Pereira 0 - Desclassificado

307774 Targos Rodrigues Justino 0 - Desclassificado

299231 Tauana Rodrigues de Almeida 0 - Desclassificado

304176 Thiago Natiel de Messias e Alves 0 - Desclassificado

311061 Wellington Damasceno Ferreira Santos 0 - Desclassificado
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295404 Gabriella Muller Martins da Silva 16 Aprovado

311160 Rodrigo Ceratti Correia de Oliveira 15 Aprovado

293103 Waleska Cristina Rosa da Silva 15 Aprovado

309223 Gustavo da Silva Santos 15 Aprovado

310901 Arthur da Silva Neto 14 Aprovado

302045 Arthur Eduardo Guimarães Estrela 14 Aprovado

293546 Yasmin Cruz Nunes 14 Aprovado

296585 Jefferson Nascimento Souza 13 Aprovado

309865 Nivaldo Ferreira de Lima 13 Aprovado

295380 Ian Christian Gonçalves Nascimento 13 Aprovado

309899 Raylane da Silva Rodrigues 13 Aprovado

309901 Vitor Gonçalves Lopes 12 Aprovado
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310474 Eliwelton de Almeida Costa 12 Aprovado

309709 Lucas Barboza Maciel 12 Aprovado

294794 Carlos Andre Kiga Prado 11 Aprovado

295456 Maria Eduarda Fernandes dos Santos Basso 10 Aprovado

309354 Renato Roberto da Silva 10 Aprovado

310851 Carine Fereira da Costa 10 Aprovado
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309207 Matheus da Silva Souza 9 Aprovado

303898 Luan Pedroso Delgado Borges 9 Aprovado

310777 Paola Cristina Bezerra da Silva de Melo 9 Aprovado

309958 Lucieli de Almeida Silva 9 Aprovado

295434 Jociele Batista dos Santos 8 Aprovado

310953 Telma Alves Lambrecht 7 Aprovado

290091 Joao Victor Adversi Borges da Silva 6 Aprovado

310407 Barbara Manuele Silva de Lima 0 - Desclassificado

292662 Igor Alves de Abreu 0 - Desclassificado

294974 Iris Eduarda Hugue Rossatto 0 - Desclassificado

310439 Isabelly Rita França Santos 0 - Desclassificado

299216 Jose Augusto dos Santos Nogueira 0 - Desclassificado

292812 Lorran Felipe da Silva Ramos Ferreira 0 - Desclassificado

311028 Lucas Gabriel Alves Pedroso de Lima 0 - Desclassificado

291899 Renan Souza Santos 0 - Desclassificado
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310675 Everton Charlles de Melo Moreira 10 Aprovado19

306297 Stefany de Oliveira Galdeia 0 - Desclassificado
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294447 Daniele Almeida Rodrigues 37 1 Aprovado

301081 Carlos Victor Almiro Miranda Silva 29 2 Aprovado

310588 Gutemberg Bezerra da Silva 28 3 Aprovado

294441 Kalline de Souza Passos 27 4 Aprovado

296582 Felipe Momesso Nogueira 26 5 Aprovado

303109 Emilly Danielle Martins de França 26 6 Aprovado

308657 Geovana Alves de Souza 25 7 Aprovado

310893 Yasmin Araujo Sales Barbosa 25 8 Aprovado

297198 Danielly Sabrina Araújo Ramiro 25 9 Aprovado

293111 Andre Lucio Moraes dos Santos Pereira 24 10 Aprovado

291547 Jussara Martins Correa 24 11 Aprovado

291221 Maria Tereza Hubner Borelli 24 12 Aprovado

311054 Marcos Vinicius Moraes dos Santos 23 13 Aprovado

296695 Amanda Fernandes Martins Carvalho 23 14 Aprovado

297958 Camila de Araújo Lima 23 15 Aprovado

294217 Felipe Busanello Pedrozo 23 16 Aprovado

296513 Luan Guilherme Lima Ribeiro 23 17 Aprovado

310058 Jaqueline Visolli 23 18 Aprovado

298597 Anderson Loiola de Cristo 22 19 Aprovado
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304504 Kelvin Rian da Silva Gonçalves 22 20 Aprovado

300753 Gabrielly Eduarda de Oliveira Bezerra Sousa 22 21 Aprovado

296324 Myllene Chrystine Ribeiro Santiago 22 22 Aprovado

309835 Rafael Araujo Silva 22 23 Aprovado

295610 Leticia Xavier de Almeida 22 24 Aprovado

310736 Hiviny Lais Ferreira 21 25 Aprovado

290573 Weider Pereira Silva Junior 21 26 Aprovado

292984 Claudimara Dourado de Sousa 21 27 Aprovado

309281 Victor de Siqueira Cabral 20 28 Aprovado

310839 Danieli Ivone Aguiar 20 29 Aprovado

309832 Kátia Núbia da Silva 20 30 Aprovado

295450 Thierry Dias Botelho da Silva 20 31 Aprovado

310467 Matheus Suny Cardoso Santos 20 32 Aprovado

310826 Cassia Gabriela Alves 20 33 Aprovado

308574 Rhaíla Martins Manvailer 20 34 Aprovado

294577 Luan Gustavo Muniz Romeiro 19 35 Aprovado

304241 Jose Lucas de Messias e Alves 19 36 Aprovado

297830 Guilherme Henrique da Silva Fontanelo 19 37 Aprovado

310264 Maykon Willian do N. Silva 19 38 Aprovado

308519 Nayara Moreira Borges 19 39 Aprovado

303854 Gabrielly Fernanda Bourdot Xavier 19 40 Aprovado

298021 Fabio Vinicius de Souza Aguiar 19 41 Aprovado
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306283 Henrique Paulo Barbieri dos Reis 19 42 Aprovado

311036 Lijanete Sabina Pereira dos Santos 19 43 Aprovado

298582 Welinton João de Miranda Batista 19 44 Aprovado

294711 Thiago Duarte da Cruz 19 45 Aprovado

297047 Vitória Oliveira Brasil 19 46 Aprovado

295663 João Pedro Daufenbach de Sousa 19 47 Aprovado

311258 Gabriel Souza de Oliveira 19 48 Aprovado

309663 Uanderson Barbosa Lustosa 18 49 Aprovado

310175 Caio Alfredo Melo Andrade 18 50 Aprovado

310994 Henrique Magalhães Garcia 18 51 Aprovado

311232 Jonatha Paula de Souza 18 52 Aprovado

308449 Natalia Bianca Freitas Silva 18 53 Aprovado

296848 Igor Guittierrez 18 54 Aprovado

290796 Ana Julia Duzanoski Pereira 18 55 Aprovado

293226 Miguel Eduardo Batistella Dürks 18 56 Aprovado

298088 Nathally Amanda Dias da Silva 18 57 Aprovado

297368 Rodrigo Rondon de Carvalho 18 58 Aprovado

291444 Vitoria Manica Alves 18 59 Aprovado

310064 Renata Cristina Oliveira Tury 18 60 Aprovado

292926 Henrique Kevin Pereira Gonçalves 18 61 Aprovado

309542 Gabriel Naves Matos 18 62 Aprovado

310545 Nycássio Talles Canachiro de Oliveira 18 63 Aprovado
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298311 Luiz Guilherme Ferreira Bertolino 17 64 Aprovado

291914 Lucas Gabriel Silva Santos 17 65 Aprovado

309566 Lorrayne Costa Valadão 17 66 Aprovado

309625 Jakeline Cruz Nunes 17 67 Aprovado

309680 Ivan Carlos Figueiredo Soares 17 68 Aprovado

310992 Luis Felipe Campos de Arruda 17 69 Aprovado

294068 Pablo Devarley Ferreira da Cruz 17 70 Aprovado

310211 Luanny Martins Arruda 17 71 Aprovado

310538 Rodrigo Pereira Martins 17 72 Aprovado

310183 Érick Frank Mattos 17 73 Aprovado

299318 Eliaquim Ricardo de Araujo 17 74 Aprovado

292815 Estefany da Silva Matos Bispo 17 75 Aprovado

292953 Johnatan Silveira Ferreira Rezende 17 76 Aprovado

305580 Taylene Helen Pamplona da Silva 17 77 Aprovado

289969 Joao Victor Oliveira Pereira 17 78 Aprovado

302964 Caio Vinicius Gonçalves Saviczki 17 79 Aprovado

293980 Amanda Garcia da Rocha 17 80 Aprovado

310698 Paulo Henrique de Andrade 17 81 Aprovado

309767 Carlos Eduardo Santos 16 82 Aprovado

310191 Vinícius Henrique Vila José 16 83 Aprovado

291894 Adrielly Macauba Coutinho 16 84 Aprovado

299215 Kenned de Assis da Silva 16 85 Aprovado
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292068 Isabella Cristina Vicente da Silva 16 86 Aprovado

310174 Henrique Jose Silva 16 87 Aprovado

310459 Vivian Graziella Guedes da Silva 16 88 Aprovado

296658 Luiz Fernando Martins de Oliveira 16 89 Aprovado

292450 Eduardo Garcia Barboza 16 90 Aprovado

295194 Lucas dos Santos Chagas 16 91 Excedente

295134 Luan Carlos Alves Costa 16 92 Excedente

311195 Luiz Henrique Hanauer Hachmann 16 93 Excedente

290011 Pedro Henrique Vitorino Grachet 16 94

309837 Maria Eduarda Oliveira Campos 16 95

295404 Gabriella Muller Martins da Silva 16 96

293983 Bruno Gustavo Pommer 16 97 Excedente

310649 Vitor Daniel Souza de Oliveira 16 98 Excedente

310928 Mateus Eduardo Scarparo 16 99

310155 Blendo Lorrano Sabino Silva de Oliveira 15 100 Excedente

311316 Welliton Fernando da Costa Rodrigues 15 101 Excedente

294981 Matheus Barbosa Pereira 15 102

308684 José Lucas Bergamasco 15 103 Excedente

311160 Rodrigo Ceratti Correia de Oliveira 15 104

310625 Bruno Todescato Sao Miguel 15 105 Excedente

297683 Jaderson Luis Soares da Silva 15 106 Excedente

296676 Laerte Leite Pimenta Júnior 15 107

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente
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294724 Gabryelly Nobres Vailant 15 108

295521 Daynna Lyandra Guaranha de Oliveira 15 109

305565 Luis Felipe da Silva Rodrigues 15 110

306165 Erik Leandro de Souza Almeida 15 111

310639 Agnaldo Teixeira Pereira Filho 15 112

305999 Paulo Henrique Vieira Araujo 15 113

293103 Waleska Cristina Rosa da Silva 15 114

294780 Amanda Caroline Nunes de Oliveira 15 115

292747 Marcos Antonio Barbosa Carvalho 15 116

296765 Luiz Gustavo Borges Bomm 15 117

310554 Ingrid Samira Godois Balsan 15 118

294308 Andre Kurten Wronski 15 119

309223 Gustavo da Silva Santos 15 120

306190 Gustavo Alves Ferreira 15 121

310901 Arthur da Silva Neto 14 122

308522 Maressa Karoline dos Santos Moraes 14 123

309961 Lucas Benedito Oliveira Cerqueira 14 124

289992 Wéberton Guimarães Fernandes 14 125

309847 Maria Helena Raimunda de Souza da Silva 14 126

311060 Luiz Henrique Carvalho Pereira dos Santos 14 127

292572 Alexandre Carvalho Joaquim Silva 14 128

310180 Renata Pereira de Macedo Silva 14 129

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente
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294816 Jessé Oliveira da Silva 14 130

310993 Mary Gabrielly da Silva 14 131

309594 Jefferson Ferreira da Silva 14 132

292067 Cintia Ingrid Silva Santos 14 133

298028 Carlos Henrrique da Silva 14 134

302045 Arthur Eduardo Guimarães Estrela 14 135

302052 João Antonio Pipi de Moraes 14 136

295455 Isadora Moro Luber 14 137

310678 Patricia Vitoria Araujo Modesto 14 138

310245 Evellyn Lorraine de Sousa Oliveira 14 139

310637 Jenifer Vitoria Rosa 14 140

293546 Yasmin Cruz Nunes 14 141

294509 Bruno de Souza Matos 14 142

309386 Camilla Francisca dos Santos Pontes 14 143

310436 Bruno Bonfim da Silva 14 144

310261 Edivaldo de Souza 13 145

293149 Marcelo Nunes Campos 13 146

297738 Debora Vitoria Goncalves Mendes dos Santos. 13 147

311077 Lauriane da Silva Bandeira 13 148

305558 Daniel Rezende dos Santos 13 149

309845 Suzani Sousa Silva 13 150

311265 Jonielle Thais Chagas dos Santos 13 151

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente
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296585 Jefferson Nascimento Souza 13 152

299944 Emanuel Lucas de Almeida Campos 13 153

309664 Rafael Alves dos Santos 13 154

310045 Hitallo Dylan Rosa Sampaio 13 155

309865 Nivaldo Ferreira de Lima 13 156

309753 Kevin Eduardo Vieira Conceição da Silva 13 157

293340 Enoque Manoel Mota 13 158

310354 Diego Roberto Oliveira Custodio 13 159

300983 Zenirdo Ferreira da Silva Junior 13 160

295380 Ian Christian Gonçalves Nascimento 13 161

310432 Ediclei de Jesus Rodrigues 13 162

310926 Lorena Mallmann Duarte 13 163

295953 William Preissler Smaniotto 13 164

290185 Maria Rita dos Reis Muniz 13 165

309351 Ruan Santana Cruz da Silva 13 166

294418 Andre Luiz Marcondes da Silva 13 167

311102 Wesley Lopes Camilo 13 168

309192 Rubens Ribeiro Ferreira 13 169

309899 Raylane da Silva Rodrigues 13 170

309534 Werike Felix Rodrigues 13 171

309929 Thiago Leandro Borges de Souza 13 172

310623 Adrielly da Cruz Pereira 13 173

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente
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310757 Lucas de Melo Rohden 13 174

310214 Giancarlo da Costa Becker 13 175

293805 Hellen Kallinka Prado Costa 13 176

298186 Lorraine Tassia da Silva Mariano 12 177

296228 Poliana Olimpio Santana 12 178

311221 Jonnys Paula de Souza 12 179

309901 Vitor Gonçalves Lopes 12 180

304213 Ana Natielen de Messias e Alves 12 181

310844 Mauricio Benício Câmara de Souza 12 182

299284 Rui Nobres Silva 12 183

296661 Mateus Lucas Leorato 12 184

299806 Kauane Raisse Dias da Silva Barros 12 185

310179 Guilherme Marinho Andrade 12 186

310044 Kauanne Mirella Santos da Silva 12 187

294383 João Valdir Lopes dos Santos Junior 12 188

310743 Gustavo Gomes Corrêa 12 189

298031 Jose Vinicius Loiola Gonçalves 12 190

296832 Matheus Martins dos Santos 12 191

294759 Emersom Aparecido Guedes Junior 12 192

294961 Bruno Adrian Oliveira Bueno 12 193

296103 Anna Sarah de Farias 12 194

310053 Milenny Keli Moraes Leite 12 195

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente
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Excedente

Excedente

Excedente
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294630 Den-helder Emanuel Matos Delgado 12 196

310111 Iago Laranjeira 12 197

293538 Matheus Cruz Ferreira Gomes 12 198

310474 Eliwelton de Almeida Costa 12 199

311128 Lisandra Cassia Marques da Silva 12 200

311291 Guilherme Javarotti Camara Campos 12 201

309953 Kairon Henrique dos Santos Oliveira 12 202

309709 Lucas Barboza Maciel 12 203

295148 Adriana Felix Fifueiredo 11 204

296269 Joyce Caroline e Silva Barros 11 205

311072 Gloria Carvalho Pereira dos Santos 11 206

310003 Olives Venicios Ferreira de Lima 11 207

309881 Vandreane Soares da Costa 11 208

293158 José Marcelo Peloso Lucas 11 209

294794 Carlos Andre Kiga Prado 11 210

309304 Kaique Gabriel Dias Cavalcante 11 211

309822 Luis Carlos Ferreira Neres 11 212

310641 Gleyvison Rocha de Jesus 11 213

309760 Carina Cristina da Silva Santos 11 214

308514 Luis Henrique Almeida de Oliveira 11 215

295360 Arlindo Braga do Nascimento Neto 11 216

293473 Lázaro Porfirio de Oliveira Chaves 11 217
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Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente
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Excedente

Excedente
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Excedente

Excedente

Excedente
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294302 Laura de Jesus Kohaut 11 218

310133 Daniel Paulino dos Santos 11 219

295568 Daniel Barbosa Gentilini 11 220

310217 Jailis Ferreira de Gusmão 11 221

308967 Jenyfer Conde Facco 11 222

310702 Yorrane Paula de Souza 11 223

310015 Edimara dos Santos Arruda 11 224

310117 João Lucas de Oliveira 10 225

295456 Maria Eduarda Fernandes dos Santos Basso 10 226

309354 Renato Roberto da Silva 10 227

305228 João Pedro de Campos Rodrigues 10 228

297142 Victor Hugo Gatta Silva 10 229

310069 Jorge Matheus Leite Costa 10 230

292614 Felipe Farias Cavalcante 10 231

309977 Daniela Patrício Lopes 10 232

302844 Paulo André Evangelista da Silva 10 233

295048 Ismael Silva Ferreira Lima 10 234

292394 Marcos Alexandre Santos Gualberto 10 235

310042 Moises Cardoso Leite 10 236

295476 Kauany Karen dos Santos Pedroza 10 237

309278 Allan Eduardo Nunes Vernek 10 238

295132 Luiz Antonio Gonçalves dos Santos 10 239
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Excedente

Excedente
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310537 Samantha Cristiane Oliveira 10 240

297829 Douglas Savadil Ribeiro 10 241

311011 Thiago Lucas Gonçalves da Silva 10 242

300491 Bruno Gabriel da Silva Almeida 10 243

310138 Deyvison Costa Bastos 10 244

310132 Ketiny Carolliny da Costa Kaduch 10 245

308896 Alesten Fernandes Neves 10 246

310851 Carine Fereira da Costa 10 247

298553 Carla Maria Coimbra Salustiano 10 248

310675 Everton Charlles de Melo Moreira 10 249

305843 Manoel Paes de Roma Junior 10 250

309860 Anderson Vaz de Oliveira 9 251

309571 Anna Vivian da Silva Miranda da Costa 9 252

306229 Carlos Eduardo do Nascimento 9 253

290032 Thiago Barbosa Cavalcante 9 254

309207 Matheus da Silva Souza 9 255

295758 Ailson Diomar Runhamri Tseremeiwa 9 256

295120 Luiz Fernando da Silva 9 257

303898 Luan Pedroso Delgado Borges 9 258

310777 Paola Cristina Bezerra da Silva de Melo 9 259

294729 Jucineide Martins de Souza 9 260

309958 Lucieli de Almeida Silva 9 261
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Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente
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310646 Felipe Campagnolo 9 262

310640 Aslaine da Silva Lima 9 263 Excedente

298258 Natan Cesar Schneider 9 264 Excedente

311287 Ryann Gomes da Silva 9 265 Excedente

310679 Kaick Alexandre Alves Maia 9 266 Excedente

298205 Carlos Eduardo da Silva 9 267 Excedente

310767 Keytte Yara Rondon da Silva 9 268 Excedente

310046 Maycon Douglas dos Santos Souza 9 269 Excedente

309383 Mayra Carollyne da Silva 9 270 Excedente

301656 Afonso Henrique Campos Rodrigues 8 271 Excedente

297916 Handrey Vinicius Santana Barbosa 8 272 Excedente

296212 Elias Batista dos Santos 8 273

295434 Jociele Batista dos Santos 8 274

294472 Cleison Pereira da Silva Moura 8 275 Excedente

296608 Hankary Nicole de Souza Francisco 8 276

310203 Carlos Gabriel da Silva 8 277 Excedente

311085 Bruno Martins Minzon 8 278 Excedente

295578 Luana Cristina Bezerra da Costa 8 279 Excedente

299612 João Antônio Nascimento Costa 8 280 Excedente

304787 Erik Vinicius Pereira de Souza 8 281 Excedente

292917 Cássio Mendes Mileski 8 282 Excedente

309690 Santiago Machado Parizotto 8 283 Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente
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309475 Lucas Santos Barros 8 284 Excedente

311048 Amanda Norberto Silva 8 285 Excedente

310911 Laudemir Vadislau Batista 7 286 Excedente

293151 Marcos Antonio Nunes de Campos 7 287

292463 Luiz Felipe Albues Rosa 7 288 Excedente

310990 Clodoaldo Martins Minzon 7 289 Excedente

300472 Marcelo Eduardo Moreira Nascimento 7 290 Excedente

310213 Erica Costa Santos 7 291 Excedente

310953 Telma Alves Lambrecht 7 292

310019 Marcos Paulo Alves da Silva 7 293 Excedente

290091 Joao Victor Adversi Borges da Silva 6 294

296715 Luiz Gabriel Nogueira Lima 6 295 Excedente

310039 Cremair Lopes Lira 6 296 Excedente

309915 José Rodrigo dos Reis Galvão 6 297 Excedente

309365 Laura Wanessa Queiroz de Souza 6 298 Excedente

310700 Uelson Junior Silverio Oliveira 5 299 Excedente

297426 Thalita Benedita Silva Ibanez 5 300 Excedente

310251 Helder de Souza Abreu 4 301 Excedente

310896 Albano Jacobsen 0 - Desclassificado

306317 Alejandro Ruam Facco Mariano 0 - Desclassificado

310128 Alessandro Olivera Santos 0 - Desclassificado

303463 Ana Regina Ribeiro Soares 0 - Desclassificado

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente
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308598 Annelyse Pereira Fávero 0 - Desclassificado

310135 Antenor Guilherme dos Santos Sousa 0 - Desclassificado

305602 Aryan Allefer Jesus da Silva 0 - Desclassificado

296229 Astrid Aparecida Santos Barreto 0 - Desclassificado

310694 Axl Cristhofer Silverio Gonçalves 0 - Eliminado

310407 Barbara Manuele Silva de Lima 0 - Desclassificado

290446 Barbara Santana de Moraes 0 - Desclassificado

295646 Breno Silva Pereira 0 - Desclassificado

300167 Bruna Kariny Catarino de Assis 0 - Desclassificado

310204 Bruno dos Santos Rodrigues 0 - Desclassificado

290651 Bruno Lopes dos Santos 0 - Desclassificado

297895 Bruno Ribeiro dos Santos 0 - Desclassificado

295977 Camila de Deus Pereira 0 - Desclassificado

301229 Camila Peixoto Vieira 0 - Desclassificado

302981 Carlos Eduardo Neris de Oliveira 0 - Desclassificado

289999 Christian Silva da Conceicao 0 - Desclassificado

291720 Cleiton David Pereira Barboza 0 - Desclassificado

304047 Cleiton Montes Lobo 0 - Desclassificado

310389 Dominique Cavalcante 0 - Desclassificado

294848 Eduarda Raquel Radieske 0 - Desclassificado

295650 Eduardo Antonio Kroth Brena 0 - Desclassificado

311147 Eduardo Antonio Nolio 0 - Desclassificado
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310908 Elaine Barbosa Teodoro 0 - Desclassificado

303401 Elaine da Silva Gonçalves 0 - Desclassificado

310192 Élvia da Silva Ribeiro 0 - Desclassificado

309849 Elzira Olynda Kreiser 0 - Desclassificado

310484 Emilly Christina Gonçalves de Jesus 0 - Desclassificado

310319 Estefani Cristina Schaefler da Silva 0 - Desclassificado

304326 Ester Godoi Vieira 0 - Desclassificado

310905 Felipe Augusto Ramos da Silva 0 - Desclassificado

310849 Felipe Mantovani Kneip Rezende 0 - Desclassificado

309870 Felipe Pereira da Silva 0 - Desclassificado

306247 Fernanda Alves Carneiro Assunção 0 - Desclassificado

295818 Fernando Almir Batista da Silva 0 - Desclassificado

297048 Flavia Cristina Souza Leite 0 - Desclassificado

302381 Gabriel Agostini 0 - Desclassificado

297528 Gabriel Araujo Reis 0 - Desclassificado

298867 Geisiane Leal Magrini 0 - Desclassificado

310964 Gilmar Traytowu 0 - Desclassificado

295852 Guilherme Emidio Gonçalves 0 - Desclassificado

303236 Gustavo de Souza Vilarinho 0 - Desclassificado

292662 Igor Alves de Abreu 0 - Desclassificado

310565 Igor Araujo dos Santos 0 - Desclassificado

293220 Ingridi Martins de Almeida 0 - Desclassificado
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294974 Iris Eduarda Hugue Rossatto 0 - Desclassificado

310439 Isabelly Rita França Santos 0 - Desclassificado

293714 Izadora Kerkhoven Costa 0 - Desclassificado

309033 Jaderson Arruda Martins 0 - Desclassificado

292827 Jéssica Karolaine Porto Araujo 0 - Desclassificado

297921 João Victor Silva Castilho 0 - Desclassificado

301153 João Vitor Souza dos Santos 0 - Desclassificado

299216 Jose Augusto dos Santos Nogueira 0 - Desclassificado

309556 Jose Carlos da Silva Filho 0 - Desclassificado

308855 José Carlos Martins Alves 0 - Desclassificado

294752 Juliana Atanazio de Almeida 0 - Desclassificado

302230 Kaique Marcelo Vivana Almeida 0 - Desclassificado

309368 Lais Rebeca Santos Barbosa 0 - Desclassificado

310423 Laisa Francisco de Souza 0 - Desclassificado

310415 Larissa Francisco de Souza 0 - Desclassificado

310548 Larissa Tauana da Cruz Chueng 0 - Desclassificado

290468 Lauane Maria dos Santos 0 - Desclassificado

294739 Lavynia Lorena Rodrigues de Anicesio 0 - Desclassificado

291921 Leticia Xavier de Almeida 0 - Desclassificado

292812 Lorran Felipe da Silva Ramos Ferreira 0 - Desclassificado

305300 Lucas Dalmas dos Santos 0 - Desclassificado

311028 Lucas Gabriel Alves Pedroso de Lima 0 - Desclassificado
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305294 Lucas Santana de Lima 0 - Desclassificado

297067 Marcelo Guerrero dos Santos 0 - Desclassificado

294564 Marcos Aurélio Daufenbach Ferreira dos Santos 0 - Desclassificado

309646 Marcos Vinicius Reis Silva 0 - Desclassificado

308627 Maria Carolina dos Santos 0 - Desclassificado

295622 Maria Iasmin Campos Teruel 0 - Desclassificado

294917 Marina Robkin Anfilofev 0 - Desclassificado

292181 Matheus Alves Nogueira 0 - Desclassificado

310788 Matheus Benedito da Silva 0 - Desclassificado

296754 Mauricio Jeronimo da Silva 0 - Desclassificado

292207 Monike Adriana Rbeiro Silva 0 - Desclassificado

310653 Nilton Florencio da Silva Junior 0 - Desclassificado

295748 Olívia Rosa Lemes de Moura 0 - Desclassificado

297893 Paulo Cesar Ribeiro dos Santos 0 - Desclassificado

295146 Rafael Zanotti Kempfer 0 - Desclassificado

310414 Rafaela Joyce Melchior 0 - Desclassificado

310620 Rayane Ferreira Pereira 0 - Desclassificado

310954 Rayane Rodrigues Carvalho 0 - Desclassificado

291899 Renan Souza Santos 0 - Desclassificado

310772 Roberto Barcelos Junior 0 - Desclassificado

303755 Rute da Silva Medeiros 0 - Desclassificado

303745 Sidirene dos Santos 0 - Desclassificado
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306297 Stefany de Oliveira Galdeia 0 - Desclassificado

307774 Targos Rodrigues Justino 0 - Desclassificado

299231 Tauana Rodrigues de Almeida 0 - Desclassificado

305046 Taynara Correia Barbosa 0 - Desclassificado

297763 Therry Modolon Guimaraes 0 - Desclassificado

304176 Thiago Natiel de Messias e Alves 0 - Desclassificado

300961 Walisson Jhonatt Bruchez Alves 0 - Desclassificado

311061 Wellington Damasceno Ferreira Santos 0 - Desclassificado

306232 Yago Queiroz Zanoni 0 - Desclassificado
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